Town of James Island Special Town Council Meeting January 16, 2024, 6:30 p.m. 1122 Dills Bluff Road, James Island, SC 29412

In-Person Special Meeting

NEW Watch Live and Meeting Recordings: https://www.jamesislandsc.us/livestream-town-meetings

Watch Archived Recordings on the Town's YouTube Channel: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCm9sFR-ivmaAT3wvHdAYZqw/

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Prayer and Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Executive Session: The Town Council may enter into an Executive Session in accordance with 30-4-70(a) Code of Laws of South Carolina for legal advice concerning personnel and contractual matters. Upon returning to open session the Council may act on matters discussed in the Executive Session.
- 4. Return from Executive Session: Town Council may take action on any item listed on Executive Session or discussed in executive session during a properly noticed special meeting.
- 5. Adjournment